10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 1. ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANTALYA, 9. - 11.5.2025

Yaris 29 Kizlar, 200m Serbest 10 - 12 yaslar arasi
11.05.2025 - 15:00 Start listesi
10 YAS BARAJLARI 10: 3:46.99 / 11 YAS BARAJLARI 11: 3:32.99 / 12 YAS BARAJLARI 12: 3:19.99
YB
Seril of 19
1 Elifsu KOKSAL 15  Goztepe Spor Kuliibi 2:46.57
2 Alya YiLDIRIM 15  Antalyaspor 2:45.03
3 Gokge Deniz OZTURK 15  Toroslar Yiizme Spor Kuliibii 2:42.84
4 Beren KOC 15 Antalyaspor 2:28.02
5 Umay EROL 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubi 2:41.91
6 Zeynep Ada SADIKLAR 15 Antalya Faroz Spor Kuliibi 2:44.02
7 Munewer Maya TURGUT 15 Muratpasa Belediyesi Spor Kullbi 2:46.44
8 Liya BELLIKLI 15  Muratpasa Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii 2:46.67
Seri 2 of 19
1 Talya ERYANIK 15  Fmv isik Spor Kulibi 2:54.64
2 Beren OZCAN 15 Antalya Faroz Spor Kultibi 2:54.39
3 Arya Hatice KIYMAN 15  Antalyaspor 2:50.76
4 Beren DASTAN 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubi 2:48.26
5 Ayca ZARALI 15  Fmv isik Spor Kulibi 2:50.15
6 Derin DEMIRCI 15  Goztepe Spor Kulubii 2:53.23
7 Bensu BAYRAM 15  Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 2:54.56
8 Zeynep ERKLI 15  Anabilim Spor Kullibu 2:55.22
Seri3 of 19
1 Melisa CITIL 15  Antalya Yiizme Spor Kuliibii 3:03.73
2 Beren BAYRAM 15  Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 3:02.79
3 Nil GULYURT 15 Marasal Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 3:01.24
4 Ela ELGUN 15  Fmv isik Spor Kulibi 2:56.51
5 Darina SYUYUMBAYEVA 15 Ferdi 2:59.74
6 Beyza TURKEKUL 15 Goztepe Spor Kulibi 3:01.91
7 Maya DIKICI 15  Odtii Spor Kuliibii 3:03.56
8 Amine Elif TUGRUL 15 Antalya Faroz Spor Kultibi 3:04.44
Seri 4 of 19
1 Hale CINAR 15 GoOztepe Spor Kultbi 3:18.29
2 Zeynep Erva EREN 15 Ferdi 3:15.01
3 Defne Sare KOLTUK 15 Trabzon Arena Yizme Kullbu 3:13.18
4 Ayse Zimra CITIL 15  Muratpasa Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii 3:07.22
5 Elif Tugsem AYGOR 15 Manavgat Belediye Spor Kultibi 3:12.56
6 Ada YILMAZ 15 Kayseri Atak Spor Kultibu 3:14.20
7 Beril CAMLIBEL 15 Plevne Yuzme Akademi 3:15.37
8 Zeliha BOZOKLUOGLU 15 Lidya Spor Kullibi 3:20.23
Seri 5 0of 19
1 Nehir TOZLUTEPE 15  Afyonkarahisar Elit Genclik Ve Spor Kuliibi 3:24.71
2 Zeynep KARADEMIR 15 Kayseri Atak Spor Kultibu 3:23.39
3 Amine Bade ORUC 15 Plevne Yizme Akademi 3:22.38
4 Nursen Ziimra GUNDUZ 15  Ferdi 3:21.25
5 Emine Sena GUVEN 15 Ferdi 3:22.09
6 Berra DEMIREL 15 Plevne Yuzme Akademi 3:22.94
7 Defne Miray OGMEN 15 Plevne Yuzme Akademi 3:23.89
8 Mina CAKIR 15 Trabzon Karayollarispor Kulub 3:24.73
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 1. ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANTALYA, 9. - 11.5.2025

Yaris 29, Kizlar, 200m Serbest

Seri 6 of 19

2 Defne Nehir UNAL

3 Ayse Nazli KARAKURT

4 Nilay BOZAN

5 Yusra EKICI

6 Doga AKSOY

7 Beyza Melek GUMUSGOZ

Seri 7 of 19

3 Azra USLUOGLU
4 Duru GUNAYDIN
5 Doga COSTUR

Seri 8 of 19

1 Derin TURKER

2 Almina SAMUR

3 Azra CAMBAZOGLU
4 Asya KAPLANOGLU
5 Peri USLU

6 Blena AKCA

7 Defne ARLI

8 Zeynep KUCUK

Seri 9 of 19

1 Giines KARATEPE
2 Azelya ELARSLAN

3 Ela SABUNCU

4 Eylul COTUR

5 Zeynep Neva OZGEN

6 Neslisah KARACAOGLU
7 Melis BALCI

8 Damla KUPELI

Seri 10 of 19

1 Asya OZEN
2 Su ERDEM

3 Erva SURLU

4 Deniz Derin SAGIR
5 Nil UGUR

6 Gines ALARCIN

7 Belis GUL

8 Nehir DAGALTI

Seri 11 of 19

1 Kader DURAN

2 Ada ERDEM

3 Derin CALIK

4 ipek KUYUMCU

5 Elif Nisa ZEYBEK

6 Zeynep Mira DIKERLER
7 Selin Beren BAKAN

8 Eylul BEYITOGLU

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Swimart Spor Kuliibti

Odtl Spor Kulibt

Izmir YUzme lhtisas Ve Su Sporlari Kultibt
Kayseri Atak Spor Kultibu

Kayseri Atak Spor Kultibu

Plevne Yizme Akademi

Zeus Spor Kulibii
Bodrum Yizme lhtisas
Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Spor Kuluibi

Anabilim Spor Kullibu

Antalya Faroz Spor Kuliibl

Ferdi

Antalyaspor

Kulag Yizme Ihtisas Spor Kullibu
Antalyaspor

Toroslar Yizme Spor Kulubi
Tswim Spor Kuliibi

Fmv 1sik Spor Kultiibu

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibu Spor Dernegi
Ferdi

Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulub

Fmv 1sik Spor Kultiibu

GOztepe Spor Kuliibl

Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

Toroslar Yiizme Spor Kulubi

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibi Spor Dernegi
Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

Istanbul Ata Sporlari Ve Yiizme Spor Kulubl
Istanbul Ata Sporlari Ve Yiizme Spor Kulubl
Odtl Spor Kultbt

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibu Spor Dernegi
Kulag Yizme lhtisas Spor Kulubi

Goztepe Spor Kuliibl

Toroslar Yiizme Spor Kulubd

Ferdi

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibi Spor Dernegi
Anabilim Spor Kullibu

Muratpasa Belediyesi Spor Kultbi
Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibu Spor Dernegi
Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibu Spor Dernegi
Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibu Spor Dernegi

3:42.80
3:30.74
3:26.53
3:28.63
3:35.26
3:45.17

5595

2:40.36
2:38.65
2:28.68
2:17.92
2:24.68
2:32.83
2:38.99
2:40.75

2:47.24
2:44.77
2:44.31
2:42.82
2:43.02
2:44.70
2:45.00
2:48.36

2:57.39
2:55.62
2:53.02
2:50.42
2:52.61
2:55.19
2:56.02
2:57.51

3:04.62
3:03.05
3:02.06
3:01.28
3:01.61
3:02.57
3:04.21
3:05.17
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 1. ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANTALYA, 9. - 11.5.2025

Yaris 29, Kizlar, 200m Serbest

Seri 12 of 19

Miray OZCAN

Peri AK

Damla Zeynep CELIKEL
Sevgi Ecenaz AKTURK
Ceyda KAHYA

Sare KUSKUL

Defne Naz CAKAR
Zeynep Asel HAVA

ONO U WNPE

Seri 13 of 19

1 Esila Mina YILDIZ

2 Azra YEMLIHALIOGLU
3 Erva DONMEZ

4 Ceren BULUT

5 Ayse Ela YiGIT

6 Hira YESILYURT

7 Merve KOGCAK

8 Neda UYANIK

Seri 14 of 19

3 Derin AKBULUT
4 Gilsah Miray ALKAN
5 Nefide Beren GULKAN
6 Nil CANDOGAN

Seri 15 of 19

1 Duygu Sena DURDALI
2 Aliye PAZAR

3 Elif Rilya CANOGLU
4 Azra Ela HOKE

5 Berilay BATUR

6 Beren ECE

7 Beliz MUHENDISLER
8 Eylem IDIL CAM

Seri 16 of 19

1 Zeynep GIRIFTINOGLU
2 Asel TERZI

3 Ece Su KARTAL

4 Zeynep Deniz MANTIN
5 Elfin TURKER

6 Ayse Berra TASKAYA
7 Mina TUMER

8 Okyanus Leyla ISIK

Seri 17 of 19

1 lilgin BABACAN
2 Nihal CAKIR

3 Cemre BOZKURT
4 Mira ASIN

5 Bilge Nur TEMEL
6 Aylin KOKEN

7 Lina ORS

8 Su AKAL

14
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14
14
14
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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14
14
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Afyonkarahisar Elit Genclik Ve Spor Kuliibi
Ferdi

GOztepe Spor Kuliibi

Manavgat Belediye Spor Kuliibti

Kula¢ Yizme Ihtisas Spor Kultibu

Trabzon Karayollarispor Kulibi

Trabzon Arena Yizme Kulibu

Fatih Belediyesi

Caycumaspor

Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kultibi

Bolu Doga Spor Kuliibti

Odtl Spor Kulibt

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibii Spor Dernegi
Tswim Spor Kuliibi

Kayseri Atak Spor Kultibu

Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kulibt

Trabzon Arena Yizme Kulibi
Bolu Doga Spor Kuliibii

Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kultibi
Ferdi

Toroslar Yiizme Spor Kulubd
Ferdi

Ferdi

Anabilim Spor Kullbu
Kayseri Atak Spor Kullbu
Antalyaspor

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Swimart Spor Kuliibu

Odtl Spor Kultbt

Trabzon Arena Yizme Kulibu

Izmir YUzme lhtisas Ve Su Sporlari Kullibu
Seving Koleji Spor Kulubi

Antalya Faroz Spor Kuliibl

Antalya Faroz Spor Kuliibl

Seving Koleji Spor Kulubi

Heybeliada Su Sporlar Kulibl Spor Dernegi

Toroslar Yiizme Spor Kulubd

Tswim Spor Kuliibi

Bahgesehir Spor Kultibl Dernegi

Fatih Belediyesi

Bolu Doga Spor Kulibti

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibu Spor Dernegi
Tswim Spor Kultibi

Swimart Spor Kuliibu

3:12.01
3:10.29
3:08.22
3:06.22
3:07.63
3:08.69
3:10.80
3:13.62

3:22.14
3:20.28
3:19.08
3:15.67
3:17.02
3:19.41
3:21.31
3:25.53

3:32.14
3:25.94
3:26.63

2:33.97
2:32.12
2:27.99
2:23.23
2:27.76
2:28.16
2:32.55
2:38.64

2:54.57
2:52.41
2:47.79
2:41.55
2:44.67
2:50.16
2:53.89
2:55.77

3:03.07
3:01.18
2:57.42
2:56.33
2:56.89
2:58.07
3:01.87
3:03.62
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 1. ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANTALYA, 9. - 11.5.2025

Yaris 29, Kizlar, 200m Serbest

Seri 18 of 19
1 Cemre DURU 13  Bolu Doga Spor Kuliib 3:11.83
2 Zehra Sara ARAS 13 Antalyaspor 3:09.68
3 Derin BARAC 13 Manavgat Yizme Akademi Spor Kulibi 3:07.56
4 Damla KARACA 13  Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kulibt 3:03.82
5 Sevval Deniz SIMSEK 13  Trabzon Ortahisar Belediyespor Kuliibi 3:06.12
6 Ayca Cemre DUZBASTILAR 13 Tswim Spor Kuliibi 3:08.78
7 Eylul Cemre KAYAALP 13  Bolu Doga Spor Kuliibi 3:09.78
8 Elif Tanem SENSOY 13 Tswim Spor Kulubi 3:11.96

Seri 19 of 19
2 Ayse Melek CALISKAN 13 Seving Koleji Spor Kullibii NT
3 Elif Naz BAYHAN 13 Bodrum Yizme lhtisas NT
4 Elif Duru YALIN 13  Fatih Belediyesi 3:13.91
5 Elif Beyza SAKRAK 13 Afyonkarahisar Elit Genclik Ve Spor Kuliibii 3:17.11
6 Verda GULLE 13  Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibi NT
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